LB&B Associates Inc. — Raleigh, NC

2011 Holiday Schedule

Martin Luther King Day

Monday, January 17

Easter Monday - Monday, April 25
Memorial Day - Monday, May 30
Independence Day - Monday, July 4
Labor Day - Monday, September 5
Thanksgiving Day - Thurs., November 24
Day after Thanksgiving - Friday, November 25

Christmas Day (Observe)
Day after Christmas Day

Monday, December 26
Tuesday, December 27

Physical Inventory Closing — 2011:

Tuesday — Monday, January 25" — January 31

Monday — Friday, July 25" — July 29"



